



Pippa Stacey 


Pippa Stacey has had her illness since 
she was young.


She has shared her experiences to 
support others.


Pippa has:


• worked with different disability 
charities 


• worked to make disability a talking 
point in employment 




• worked to make sure disabled 
people have job opportunities


• published a book about living with 
disability 


• worked with companies to make 
disability more visible. 


Website: www.lifeofpippa.co.uk 


Twitter: www.twitter.com/lifeofpippa_ 


Facebook:

www.facebook.com/LifeOfPippaBlog


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/lifeofpippa 


LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/pippa-
stacey-54367bb7/ 


YouTube: www.youtube.com/channel/
UC_tSASwjgt38WvSLcdMf6_Q 
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